Kampen, 13-7-2024

CK Sprint 2024

Programmanr. 205 50m rugslag Minioren 1 en 2
13-7-2024 - 17:36 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 2

1 Esmée Mulder

2 Floris Koers

3 Nienke de Leeuw
4 Tim Drost

5 Mae Kiel

Serie 2 van 2
1 Viénna Zwartbol
2 Abel van Leeuwen
3 Karlijn van 't Veer
4 Jade van den Beld
5 Niene Uitslag
6 Mattheo de Vries

Deltasteur - Selectie

Deltasteur - Ikzwemplan

Deltasteur - Selectie

Deltasteur - Ikzwemplan

Deltasteur - Selectie

Deltasteur - Selectie
Deltasteur - Selectie
Deltasteur - Selectie
Deltasteur - Selectie
Deltasteur - Selectie
Deltasteur - Selectie

201600724
201600345
201700118
201700085
201600144

201600222
201600047
201600224
201600226
201700194
201600077

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Deltasteur
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